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Etternavn

Saltnes Olsen

Langset
Andersen
Berger
Gundersen
Anthonsen
Borghov
Karlstad

Etternavn
Moe
Evensen
Andersen
Simensen
Solbakken
Olsen

Orli
Treider

Etternavn
Halland

Etternavn
Rellsve
Wendt

Etternavn
Madsen
Lie
Amundsen
Rikstad
Kaarmo
Svendsen
Johansen
Johansen
Kristiansen
Maurud
Spidsberg
Loken
Halland
Johansen
Heggeli
Halland
Strand
Hovde
Resell
Natvik

Etternavn

Fornavn
Merete
Birgitte

Silje
Elisabeth
Hege
Kristin
Ann-Christin
Hanne

Fornavn
Bente

Linda
Wenche
unni

Nina

Janne

Marit Katrine
Kari

Fornavn
Gunhild

Fornavn
Ase

Karin

Fornavn
Wiggo
Arvid
Kolbjarn
Jo Inge
Espen
Bjgrn

Ole Jargen
@ivind
Lars

Arild

Jan

Terje

Tor
Anders
Tor

Finn
Hakon
Jon Andreas
Knut Erik
Peder

Fornavn

Loype 8,2 km

Klubb

Lambertseter IF
Lambertseter IF

Baler IF
Rustad IF

Lambertseter IF

Nittedal IL
Tveita IL
Boler IF

Klubb
Vika IF
BUL
Oppsal IF

Baler IF

Stramberg-Tomte BIL

Klubb
Baler IF

Klubb

Vegdirektoratet

Klubb
Haugerud IF
Baekkelaget
Boaler IF

Asker SK
Kjelsas IL
Baler IF
Baler IF

Baler IF
Baler IF
Grorud IF
Baler IF
Baler IF
Grorud IF
Boler IF
Ljan IF

Nordstrand IF

Abildsg IL
Koll

Klubb

Tid

37,11
37,31
38,11
39,18
39,57
43,40
45,34
52,15

Tid

32,10
36,16
36,39
41,24
45,45
47,04
52,11
54,22

Tid
42,35

Tid
47,27
50,21

Tid

31,13
31,52
33,53
34,00
34,46
34,52
35,55
35,55
35,55
35,55
35,55
37,10
37,39
38,07
39,54
40,03
41,26
41,38
44,44
48,42

Tid

Kjgnn
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Kjgnn

Klasse
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16

Klasse
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29

Klasse
30-39

Klasse
40-49
40-49

Klasse
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16
12-16

Klasse
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Rgstad
Ellingsdalen
Sandvik
Johannessen
Karlsen
Krunenes
Lyse
Andersen
Engen
Larsen
Andeberg
Bentzen
Fondenaer
Antonsen
Lunke
Doseth
Tidemansen
Winsnes
Kristiansen
Hansen
Aasen
Nygaard
Moe
Aanonsen
Stolt-Nilsen
Cortsen
Slettebg
Leger
Nyheim
Halvorsen
Rebbeng

Etternavn
Alsgaard
Larsen
Keul
Graff-Wang
Indrelid
Henrichson
Andersen
Myhrvold
Braten
Pettersen
Arntsen
Steen
Taugbgl
Grana
Heaengsle
Svendsen
Mannséker
Tollefsen
Flgttum
Westerberg
Ottesen
Algarr

Helge
Trond

Tom Steinar
Lars Henrik
Stig Willy
Sigbjarn
Tommy
Frank

Knut

Kim Aarlie
Nils Harald
Kyrre

Nils Olav
Tor

Svein

Odd Magne
Dag

Tore

Pal

Roy Drange
Olav

Truls
Runar
Magnar
Henrik

Jan Rune
Vidar

Tom

Terje
Henrik
Arild

Fornavn
Per

Jon Arild
Vidar
Carl
Bjgrn
Sondre
Tom
Kjell J.
Odd
Ragnar
Age
Anton
Hans
Kjell Emil
Tom
Jan-Erik
Jon

UIf T.
Erling
Geir
Per-Erik
Kjell-Erik

Televerket

Baler IF
Abildsg IL

SK 73

Oslo lysverker
Erikson BIL
Raumarngkken
Vika IF

Tveita IL
Baler IF

Oppsal IF
Fray

ASL

A/S EDB BIL
Njard

Boaler IF
Baler IF

Baler IF

Klubb

OPIL

Norsk Hydro
Vestar
Scaniaklubben

Atlas Copo BIL
Philips BIL

Skogvesenets BIL
Universitetets BIL
SSB BIL
Vinmonopolet
Son IF

Sosialdep. IL

OPIL

30,28
30,47
31,21
31,23
32,16
32,26
32,27
32,48
33,39
33,51
33,54
33,54
34,05
35,41
35,45
35,54
36,37
36,43
37,36
38,02
38,11
38,16
38,35
38,39
39,10
39,23
39,40
42,07
42,27
42,35
45,49

Tid

28,19
28,19
31,17
31,20
32,15
32,42
33,00
33,02
33,06
33,09
33,25
33,48
33,48
34,20
34,27
35,10
35,14
35,16
35,33
35,33
35,54
36,08
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17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29
17-29

Klasse
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
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Solsrud
Egner
Mathisen
Hordvin
Christoffersen
Urdal
Olsen
Myrbakken
Gustavsen
Andersen
Thue
Simensen
Harnes
Sandvei
Fredriksen
Born
Ingjeer

Etternavn
Andersen
Hansen
Derbakk
Paulsen
Ba

Alen
Abyholm
Winger
Amundsen
Aarseth
Larsen
Syversen
Nordli
Anthonsen
Hetle

lhler
Basma
Borghov
Aanonsen
Strand
Wendt
Kottum
Endresen
Natvik
Sjgmoen
Strand

Etternavn
Opsal
Haugen
Ro
Gjertsen
Hovde
Haug
Skomedal
Nyheim

Tor
@ivind
Jens
Odd
Odd
Leif
Georg
Josef
Roald
Gunnar
Lars
Steinar
Nils
Roar
Tore
Dietlev
Vidar

Fornavn
Sigbjarn
Reidar
Per

Jan
Kristian
Ole
Kjell G.
Kjell
Hans
Ole Jargen
Jan Ivar
Erik
Arvid
Per Olav
Asbjarn
Willy
Arild
Tore
Magne
Sverre
Hans
Steinar
Tore
Harald

Kjell Gunnar

Fornavn
Jon

Erik
Leif

Jan
Jonny
Tor

Egil
Edvind

Norske Meierier
Kreditkassens BIL
Ull/Kisa

Kreditkassens BIL

Boligetatens BIL

Klubb

Oppsal IF
Aftenposten sp.kl

Televerket

Erling H. Samuelsen
Vannverkets BIL
Boler IF

NEK BIL

Tingstad A/l

NSB BIL

Norsk Data

A/S Geoteam
Renholdsverket
Skiforeningen
Norsk Brandkasse
Brevpost

Boler IF
Ringnes

Securitas

Klubb

Aser IF
OPIL
Haugerud IF

Nordstrand IF
Mgller BIL
Veritas IL

36,14
36,15
36,38
36,47
37,02
37,10
38,46
38,49
39,31
39,55
40,26
40,53
42,09
43,14
43,51
43,55
47,28

Tid

32,47
33,15
33,57
34,07
34,13
34,13
34,26
35,07
35,18
36,00
36,46
36,56
36,59
37,22
37,23
38,10
38,49
39,32
40,35
41,56
42,46
43,14
43,28
44,21
44,26
49,15

Tid

35,39
36,56
38,13
40,54
41,49
42,14
44,11
46,46
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30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

Klasse
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49
40-49

Klasse
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
50-59
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Etternavn
Kristiansen
Stein
Westad
Sarli
Dietrichs
Brenden

Fornavn
Odd
Torgeir
Angel
Rolf
Ragnar
Asbjarn

Klubb
AMV

Halvard Laken A/l
Jernbanens IL
Sgrumsand IF
BUL

Tid

38,41
39,47
42,50
44,14
45,09
49,44

Kjgnn
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Klasse
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+
60+



